Places Nombre

Date Prénom Nom demandées d'incrits

09-02-26

09-02-26 Patricia Bod. 1 1
09-02-26 Philippe Wau. 1 2
09-02-26 Maité Wau. 1 3
09-02-26 Sonia Bau. 1 4
09-02-26 Cathy Dew. 1 5
09-02-26 Patrick Eec. 1 6
09-02-26 Fébronie Tsa. 1 7
10-02-26 Chantal Ger. 1 8
10-02-26 Suy Hy Cha. 1 9
10-02-26 Carole Hau. 1 10
10-02-26 Claire Doc. 1 11
10-02-26 Nadine Jou. 1 12
10-02-26 Muriel Mer. 1 13
10-02-26 Martine Dem. 1 14
10-02-26 Rianne Sau. 1 15
10-02-26 Valérie Ver. 1 16
10-02-26 Dominique Val. 1 17
10-02-26 Solange Kop. 1 18
10-02-26 Frangoise Nae. 1 19
10-02-26 Christine Muh. 1 20
10-02-26 Gianluca Bor. 1 21
11-02-26 Nina Lar. 1 22
11-02-26 Monique Bar. 1 23
12-02-26 Martine Dan. 1 24
12-02-26 Nathalie Coc. 1 25
12-02-26 Isabelle Fou. 1 26
12-02-26 Dominique Sim. 1 27
12-02-26 Geneviéve Nae. 1 28
12-02-26 Claudine Mee. 1 29
12-02-26 Anne Leg. 1 30
12-02-26 Elisabeth Bon. 1 31
12-02-26 Marianne Gra. 1 32
12-02-26 Régine Mar. 1 33
12-02-26 Agnes Deb. 1 34
12-02-26 Anne Vri. 1 35
12-02-26 Marie-Alphonsine Lib. 1 36
12-02-26 Jocelyne Dev. 1 37
12-02-26 Luc Dav. 1 38
12-02-26 Brigitte Dav. 1 39
12-02-26 Alix Def. 1 40
12-02-26 Fabienne Van. 1 41
12-02-26 Cécile Hav. 1 42
13-02-26 Nancy Mic. 1 43
13-02-26 Joélle Mee. 1 44
15-02-26 Florence Den. 1 45
16-02-26 Nieves Nav. 1 46



16-02-26
16-02-26
16-02-26
20-02-26
20-02-26
21-02-26
23-02-26
23-02-26

Jacqueline
Rosi
Fanny
Chrystelle
Genevieve
Sophie
Aurélie
Myriam

Dub.
Dan.
Van.
Evr.
Deb.
And.
Van.
Blo.

g = N = Yy =

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54



