

Date	Prénom	Nom	Places demandées	Nombre d'inscrits
09-02-26				
09-02-26	Patricia	Bod.	1	1
09-02-26	Philippe	Wau.	1	2
09-02-26	Maïté	Wau.	1	3
09-02-26	Sonia	Bau.	1	4
09-02-26	Cathy	Dew.	1	5
09-02-26	Patrick	Eec.	1	6
09-02-26	Fébronie	Tsa.	1	7
10-02-26	Chantal	Ger.	1	8
10-02-26	Suy Hy	Cha.	1	9
10-02-26	Carole	Hau.	1	10
10-02-26	Claire	Doc.	1	11
10-02-26	Nadine	Jou.	1	12
10-02-26	Muriel	Mer.	1	13
10-02-26	Martine	Dem.	1	14
10-02-26	Rianne	Sau.	1	15
10-02-26	Valérie	Ver.	1	16
10-02-26	Dominique	Val.	1	17
10-02-26	Solange	Kop.	1	18
10-02-26	Françoise	Nae.	1	19
10-02-26	Christine	Muh.	1	20
10-02-26	Gianluca	Bor.	1	21
11-02-26	Nina	Lar.	1	22
11-02-26	Monique	Bar.	1	23
12-02-26	Martine	Dan.	1	24
12-02-26	Nathalie	Coc.	1	25
12-02-26	Isabelle	Fou.	1	26
12-02-26	Dominique	Sim.	1	27
12-02-26	Geneviève	Nae.	1	28
12-02-26	Claudine	Mee.	1	29
12-02-26	Anne	Leg.	1	30
12-02-26	Elisabeth	Bon.	1	31
12-02-26	Marianne	Gra.	1	32
12-02-26	Régine	Mar.	1	33
12-02-26	Agnès	Deb.	1	34
12-02-26	Anne	Vri.	1	35
12-02-26	Marie-Alphonsine	Lib.	1	36
12-02-26	Jocelyne	Dev.	1	37
12-02-26	Luc	Dav.	1	38
12-02-26	Brigitte	Dav.	1	39
12-02-26	Alix	Def.	1	40
12-02-26	Fabienne	Van.	1	41
12-02-26	Cécile	Hav.	1	42
13-02-26	Nancy	Mic.	1	43
13-02-26	Joëlle	Mee.	1	44
15-02-26	Florence	Den.	1	45
16-02-26	Nieves	Nav.	1	46

16-02-26	Jacqueline	Dub.	1	47
16-02-26	Rosi	Dan.	1	48
16-02-26	Fanny	Van.	1	49
20-02-26	Chrystelle	Evr.	1	50
20-02-26	Geneviève	Deb.	1	51
21-02-26	Sophie	And.	1	52
23-02-26	Aurélie	Van.	1	53
23-02-26	Myriam	Blo.	1	54